Stalbrott Rennet 2013

Plass Navn

J8ar-1kmfri

Antall

Julie Gjessing

Anna Sgarlie Pettersen
Sunniva Grongstad Jensen
Pameldte: 3

3

G 8 ar-1km fri

Antall

Vegard Brathen
Sigurd Hijelle
Steinar Lind
Simon Olsen
Simon Henriksen
Birk Martinsen
Brage Martinsen
7

J9ar-1km fri

Antall

Henriette Madelen Johansen

Lise Lagkke

Christel Pauline Davidsen
Emmi Pauline Jensen
Emma Eilertsen Burchardt
Sigrid Randen Hatlgy

6

G9ar-1kmfri

Antall

Eskild Huse

Adrian Pareli Gundersen

Malvin Olsen
Birk B Dahl
Tobias Hansen
Ivar Hermansen
Ingebrikt Hovik

Yngve Hgidahl Vottestad

8

J 10 ar -1 km fri

Antall

Tuva Katrine Pettersen
Hanna Rundfloen Hals
Oda Regine Elvenes

3

G 10 ar - 1 km fri

Johan Lien Nordeng
Sivert Nordeng

Sander Olander Myhra

Jasper Holst
Sebastian Hansen
Johan Ellingsen
Eivind Berg

Olai Holm Lund
Erik Jgrgensen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Klubb

Melbo IL
Melbo IL
Stokmarknes IL -

Alsvag IL

Ajaks Ski- Og
Stokmarknes IL -
Kabelvag Skiklubb
Ajaks Ski- Og
Stokmarknes IL -
Stokmarknes IL -

Pameldte: 7

Sortland og Omegn
Sortland og Omegn
Melbo IL
Stokmarknes IL -
Stalbrott IL
Stalbrott IL

Pameldte: 6

Stokmarknes IL -
Sortland og Omegn
Alsvag IL

Melbo IL

Melbo IL

Melbo IL
Stokmarknes IL -
Alsvag IL

Pameldte: 8

Melbo IL
Stokmarknes IL -
Sortland og Omegn

Pameldte: 3

Alsvag IL
Alsvag IL
Stokmarknes IL -
Melbo IL
Melbo IL
Melbo IL
Stokmarknes IL -
Stokmarknes IL -
Stokmarknes IL -

27.01.2013 13:59:22

Offisiell liste

Startnr

154
156
155

158
162
165
166
164
161
163

172
170
169
174
173
171

178
182
183
175
181
179
184
180

189
190
188

203
200
196
204
197
201
199
198
202

Startende: 3

Startende: 7

Startende: 6

Startende: 8

Startende: 3

Tid

13:19
14:40
17:32

10:52
13:27
14:05
14:50
15:21
15:34
20:18

13:16
13:31
15:09
15:36
15:54
16:00

08:50
09:17
09:42
09:55
10:07
10:07
11:27
11:38

09:01
09:30
09:55

06:56
07:37
08:35
08:52
09:05
10:06
10:53
10:56
12:22

Etter

27.01.2013

Side:1



Stalbrott Rennet 2013

Plass Navn

G 10 ar - 1 km fri

Resultatliste

Klubb

194 Havard Nicolaysen Stokmarknes IL -
Antall 10 Pameldte: 10
J 11 &r -2 km fri
1 Marte Lien Nordeng Alsvag IL
2 Viktoria Joakimsen Stalbrott IL
3 Mari Nordgard Melbo IL
4 Emilie Delp Ahlander Stokmarknes IL -
5 Rikke B Dahl Melbo IL
6 Var Hanna Steimoeggen Melbo IL
7 Marthe Markussen Melbo IL
8 Caminda Olsen Alsvag IL
9 Iselin Hermansen Melbo IL
10 Marthe Martinsen Stokmarknes IL -
Antall 10 Pameldte: 10

G 11 &r - 2 km fri

~No o~ WDNR

8
Antall

Jonatan Nilsen

Roar Remen Johansen
Andreas Markussen
Magnus Hegland

Martin Stordahl

Robert Engum

William Vatndal

Martin Davidsen Daljord

Stalbrott IL
Stokmarknes IL -
Melbo IL

Melbo IL
Stokmarknes IL -
Stokmarknes IL -
Stokmarknes IL -
Stokmarknes IL -

8 Pameldte: 8

J 12 ar -2 km fri

Tirill Bjgrneberg
Andrine Erika Elvenes
Oda Kristine Pettersen
Thea Grongstad Jensen

Stalbrott IL
Sortland og Omegn
Melbo IL
Stokmarknes IL -

4 Pameldte: 4

G 12 ar - 2 km fri

a b~ wWwN P

6
Antall

Christian Notg Nikolaisen

Stalbrott IL

John Ivar Karlsen Melbo IL
Bastian Holst Melbo IL
Jakob Sgrlie Pettersen Melbo IL
Kristian Lind Stokmarknes IL -
Lars Einan Hegas Alsvag IL
6 Pameldte: 6

J 13 ar - 3 km fri

1

a b~ wnN

6
Antall

Maja Sgrensen

Andrea Lokke

Ingrid Sgrensen

Regine Slotnes Eilertsen
Kajsa Bjgrneberg
Therese Aronsen

Stokmarknes IL -
Sortland og Omegn
Stokmarknes IL -
Stalbrott IL
Stalbrott IL
Stalbrott IL

6 Pameldte: 6

eTiming versjon 3.6

Offisiell liste

Startnr

194

209
216
214
213
215
217
210
212
208
211

224
227
228
225
222
223
221
226

233
231
234
232

240
241
237
239
238
235

245
248
247
244
246
249

Startende: 10

Startende: 10

Startende: 8

Startende: 4

Startende: 6

Startende: 6

27.01.2013 13:59:22

Tid

12:44

10:48
12:28
12:32
12:57
13:09
13:22
13:27
13:40
14:43
16:11

11:07
11:28
13:00
13:38
14:19
15:25
16:49
17:58

10:25
11:30
12:01
18:06

09:00
09:20
09:29
09:46
10:30
10:59

12:27
12:34
13:03
14:02
16:21
17:20

Etter

01:40
01:44
02:09
02:21
02:34
02:39
02:52
03:55
05:23

00:21
01:53
02:31
03:12
04:18
05:42
06:51

01:05
01:36
07:41

00:20
00:29
00:46
01:30
01:59

00:07
00:36
01:35
03:54
04:53

27.01.2013

Side:2



Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

o
Stalbrott Rennet 2013
Plass Navn Klubb
G 13 ar - 3 km fri
1 Brage Solstrand Pedersen Hgken Ski
2 Trond Remen Johansen Stokmarknes IL -
3 Markus Johansen Alsvag IL
4 Iver Amund Andreassen Stalbrott IL
5 Herman Henriksen Sortland og Omegn
6 Martin Ulnes Pedersen Melbo IL
Antall 6 Pameldte: 6
G 14 ar - 3 km fri
1 Henrik Ulnes Pedersen Melbo IL
2 Jgrgen Andre Olsen Kabelvag Skiklubb
2 Kristoffer Schgnsee Melbo IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
J 15 &r -5 km fri
1 Julie Karlsen Melbo IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1

G 15 ar - 5 km fri

1 Jonas Sgrensen Stokmarknes IL -
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1
J 16 ar - 5 km fri
1 Marthe Karlsen Melbo IL
2 Pernille Schei Sortland og Omegn
3 Emilie Pareli Gundersen Sortland og Omegn
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3

G 16 ar - 5 km fri

1 Hans Henrik Lange
2 Jgrgen Henriksen
Antall 2

M 18 &r - 10 km fri

Sortland og Omegn
Sortland og Omegn

Pameldte: 2

1 Marcus Johnsen Sortland og Omegn
2 August Nordeng Sortland og Omegn
3 Havard Rgnning Johansen Sortland og Omegn
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3
Menn senior - 10 km fri
1 John Eirik Karlsen Melbo IL
2 Brigt Radli Melbo IL
3 Odd-Georg Erikstad Ladingen IL
4 Roy Arne Johannessen Stokmarknes IL -
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4

eTiming - www.emit.no

27.01.2013 13:59:22

Startnr

255
256
250
254
252
253

259
260
261

263

265

268
267
269

272
271

276
275
273

282
280
281
283

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende:

Startende: 4

Tid

12:32
12:43
13:45
14:09
14:20
16:08

10:28
11:06
11:06

16:23

16:43

15:47
17:26
17:47

15:49
16:25

27:59
28:40
37:10

28:46
29:29
33:11
34:36

Etter

00:11
01:13
01:37
01:48
03:36

00:38
00:38

01:39
02:00

00:36

00:41
09:11

00:43
04:25
05:50

27.01.2013



